
EVENING MENU



22 €

39 €

49 €

78 €

9 €

9 €

10 €

11 €

Deviled eggs (each)

Freshly baked bread with homemade spread

BUT FIRST

4 €

7 €

PASTA AND RISOTTO

Linguini Bolognese

Risotto “Alla” Limone

Raviol i  “Al la” Benedict

Lobster & caviar pasta

Tomato gaspacho

Burrata with baked peach

Bao Buns with pork bel ly

Caesar salad

Cinco Jotas ham

APPETIZERS

11  €

17 €

18 €

19 €

49 €

3-course menu

5-course menu

7-course menu

CHEF’S SELECTION

60 €

90 €

140 €

Caviar Pruiner 30g

Caviar Pruiner 125g

CAVIAR

95 €

390 €

Sea Bass carpaccio

Steak tartare

Tuna tartare
with avocado ice cream

Prawn carpaccio

RAW

29 €

32 €

35 €
 

60 €

Homemade burek

Mashed potatoes

Baked potatoes

Grisini  Grana Padana

Gri l led vegetables

Please consult our sta� if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions. All prices are in EUR and 
include VAT. We reserve the right to change prices. The price list is valid from 1. 4. 2025.

SIDES

Creamed spinach

Green salad

Butter sauteed mushrooms

French fr ies
with tru�es & parmesan

CHEF’S SIGNATURES

Fresh adriatic fish 1kg
with vegetables and potatoes

Whole suckl ing pig
with warm steamed bread 
and fresh vegetables
for 4-6 persons

150 €
 

290 €
 

Royal burger
100% beef with french fries

Chef’s “čevapčiči”
100% beef with homemade “burek”

Gri l led lamb chops

Cotoletta al la Milanese

23 €
  

23 €
  

45 €

47 €

18 €

20 €

21 €

120 €

7 €

7 €

7 €

7 €

7 €

File mignon

Irish dry age tomahawk

American rib eye 

Japanese wagyu

FROM THE LAND

Seafood soup

Sea bass gri l led

Scampi gri l led

Dover sole (for two persons)

FROM THE SEA

UPON PRE-ORDER

42 €

160 €/kg

180 €/kg

220 €/kg



+386 1 200 99 11

R9@royalbled.com

Vrba 37a, 4248 Lesce, Slovenia


