



EVENING MENU



BUT FIRST

Deviled eggs (each)	4 €
Freshly baked bread with homemade spread	7 €

CHEF'S SELECTION

3-course menu	60 €
5-course menu	90 €
7-course menu	140 €

	APPETIZERS
Tomato gaspacho	11 €
Burrata with baked peach	17 €
Bao Buns with pork belly	18 €
Caesar salad	19 €
Cinco Jotas ham	49 €

CAVIAR		CAVIAR	
Caviar Pruiner 30g	95 €	Sea Bass carpaccio	29 €

390 €

Caviar Pruiner 125g

Sea Bass carpaccio	29 €
Steak tartare	32 €
Tuna tartare with avocado ice cream	35 €
Prawn carpaccio	60 €



PASTA AND RISOTTO

Linguini Bolognese		18 €
Risotto "Alla" Limone		20 €
Ravioli "Alla" Benedict	,	21 €
Lobster & caviar pasta		120 €

FROM THE LAND

Japanese wagyu

File mignon		42 €
Irish dry age tomahawk	160	€/kg
American rib eye	180	€/kg

220 €/kg

FROM THE SEA

Seafood soup	22 €
Sea bass grilled	39 €
Scampi grilled	49 €
Dover sole (for two person	s) 78 €

CHEF'S SIGNATURES

Royal burger 100% beef with french fries	23 €
Chef's "čevapčiči" 100% beef with homemade "burek"	23 €
Grilled lamb chops	45 €
Cotoletta alla Milanese	47 €

UPON PRE-ORDER

Fresh adriatic fish 1kg with vegetables and potatoes	150 €
Whole suckling pig with warm steamed bread and fresh vegetables for 4-6 persons	290 €

SIDES

Homemade burek	7 €	Creamed spinach	9 €
Mashed potatoes	7 €	Green salad	9 €
Baked potatoes	7 €	Butter sauteed mushrooms	10 €
Grisini Grana Padana	7 €	French fries	11 €
Grilled vegetables	7 €	with truffles & parmesan	

Please consult our staff if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions. All prices are in EUR and include VAT. We reserve the right to change prices. The price list is valid from 1. 4. 2025.



+386 1 200 99 11

R9@royalbled.com

Vrba 37a, 4248 Lesce, Slovenia